

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 4513 of 2021

Anand Kumar Mogrel Vs. State of Chhattisgarh & Others

24/08/2021	Mr. Manoj K. Sinha, Advocate, for Petitioner. Mr. Jitendra Pali, Dy. A.G., for Respondents No.1 & 2. Mr. Pankaj Agrawal, Advocate, for Respondent No.3. Matter is listed on defaults. Learned Counsel for Petitioner prays for and is granted two days' time for removing the defaults. Subject to defaults being removed, list this case in the next week on admission as a fresh matter. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE
sharad	